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Head Judge: SPENCE,Steele
Chief of Comp: CHASE,Elana S
T.D.: WISE,Andrew F

Chief of Scoring: DUMAN,Raylene

Rocky Freeski Divisionals
Vail
Jan 15, 2016 (Fri) (U0618) (U0617)

RUNORDER FOR ALL BIG AIR RUNS

IS SA
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Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Big Air Run 1
Female/Male
Vail

Entrants
(By Big Air Run-order)
Rocky Freeski Divisi

Date:
Time:

Jan 13,
8:56 pm

2016

F17
F19
F15

COOPER, Paula
GOLD, Isabella
IRVING, Svea

M15
M15
M13
M17
M15
M13
M13
M15
M15
M19
M17
M17
M15
Mvt
Mvt
M13
Mvt
M17
M15
M19
M17
M19
M17
M15
Msr
M17
M15
M19
M17
M17

BARROS, Chase
GANLEY, Jack
EISENHAUER, Ad
MORRIS, Colton
FAGAN, Kiernan
GIONFRIDDO, No
BOYES, Dylan
POULIN, Zachar
MAYTHAM, Chace
CARR, Gage
SCHUILING, Sam
JARRELL, Cassi
FAGAN, Deven
COLVIN, Noah
STEVENS, Nic
FEINBERG, Tris
LEEDS, Broby
COUDOUY, Felix
WALLIS,Reagan
MILLIGAN,Aaro
LAWTON, Emerso
TIERNEY,Andre
SWIMM, Rory
BROWN, Michael
LUCAS,Ryley
LITTLE, Izak
LAPLANTE, Cody
FLYNN, Connor
BLACK, Pearson
HOPPERSTAD, Ri

119033
129023
139004
149014
159055
169039
179062
189043
199047
209051
219041
229009
239046
249042
259053
269008
279001
289048
299013
309026

S S2 H H2
Female 3 3 2 2
Male 29 29 21 21

fiinfree 2016.04,

B
30

A,Rand=170

Asp

Asp
Vai
Vai
Vai
Vai
Vai
Asp
Vai
Vai
No
Vai
Oly
Vai
Vai
W P

Filename: FrVailJdan2016
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